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YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITE

Faculty
Arts

Department
Anthropology
Economics

English

French Studies
Geography

History

Humanities

Kinesiology & Health Science
Lang., Lit., & Linguistics
Mathematics & Statistics
Philosophy

Political Science
Psychology

Social Science
Sociology

Admin. Studies
Computer Sc. & Math
Economics

English

Fine Arts

French & Mod. Lang. St.
Geography

History

Humanities

Nursing

Philosophy

Political Science
Psychology

Science Technology Studies
Social Science

Social Work

Sociology

Urban Studies
Women's Studies

Atkinson

Education

Environmental Studies

Fine Arts Dance

Film & Video
Music

Theatre

Visual Arts
Canadian Studies
Computer Science
Economics
English

French Studies
Hispanic Studies
History
Mathematics
Multidisciplinary St.
Philosophy
Political Science
Psychology
Sociology
Translation
Women's Studies

Glendon

Libraries
Osgoode Hall Law School
Pure & Applied Science
Applied Mathematics
Biology
Ctr for Atmospheric Chem.
CRESS
Chemistry
Computer Science
Earth & Atmospheric Sc.
Kinesiology & Health Science
Natural Science
Physics
Schulich School of Business
Miscellaneous
Art Gallery
Cultech
York Centre for Health St.
York Centre for Intl & Strat. S
York U. (SSHRC Gen. Res. G

Grand Total

Research Grants and Contracts

1998/99
No. of Value of Number of  Value of

Grants Grants Contracts  Contracts
3 $46,350 0 $0
11 $121,469 0 $0
5 $105,415 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0
11 $174,812 0 $0
8 $486,764 0 $0
11 $167,384 0 $0
2 $37,058 0 $0
5 $56,826 0 $0
30 $527,254 0 $0
3 $119,165 0 $0
12 $1,692,855 5 $787,591
53  $2,579,320 1 $22,904
10 $646,865 1 $442,186
14 $598,509 0 $0
2 $5,000 0 $0
1 $13,860 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0
1 $9,550 0 $0
1 $4,950 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0
1 $10,000 0 $0
2 $14,060 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0
1 $18,000 0 $0
2 $60,000 0 $0
1 $18,000 0 $0
1 $9,865 0 $0
2 $298,362 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0
0 $0 11 $553,379
0 $0 0 $0
2 $38,500 0 $0
12 $244,670 1 $167,700
16 $545,499 6  $103,072
6 $18,335 0 $0
5 $93,500 0 $0
6 $40,400 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0
1 $38,000 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0
1 $9,100 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0
1 $11,550 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0
2 $10,000 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0
1 $10,000 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0
2 $18,967 0 $0
3 $76,428 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0
54 $2,043,875 2 $120,585
0 $0 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0
36 $1,778,193 2 $106,122
34 $675,155 0 $0
34 $1,292,775 4 $450,122
7 $295,791 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0
28 $2,611,468 1 $19,760
9 $252,067 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0

453 $17,925,966

34 $2,773,421

No. of
Grants

1997/98
Number of
Contracts

Value of

3 $49,950
2 $389,000
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34 $1,093,665
12 $333,479
$228,127
$134,700
$12,000
$0

$0
$12,750
$0
$10,000
$17,250
$41,297
$0
$30,300
$60,000
$62,000
$0
$22,000
$22,340
$0

$0
$10,000
10 $495,865
12 $332,642
2 $7,400
2 $4,500
4 $41,350
4 $117,375
5 $75,500
0 $0
1 $19,000
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
1 $45,000
1 $10,000
0 $0
0 $0
1 $21,200
1 $18,000
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
3 $30,925
8  $2,174,020
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0 $0
57  $2,230,036
0 $0
2 $13,150
37  $1,359,249
24 $482,578
26 $882,300
5 $177,461
0 $0
25 $640,799
15 $384,302
0 $0
12 $131,400
0 $0
2 $33,840
1 $22,000
0 $0

442 $14,151,497 50
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Value of
Contracts
$0
$46,545
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$2,284,823
$285,973
$281,424
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$5,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$291,197
$0
$0
$0
$1,188,710
$0
$0
$11,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$101,495
$0
$0
$168,141
$0
$622,132
$134,865
$0
$426,514
$114,560
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$5,962,379

No. of
Grants

1996/97
Number of
Contracts

Value of
Grants

$32,000
$81,500
$26,250
$14,150
$132,853
10 $193,812
$52,661
2 $24,234
4 $76,892
28 $428,894
9 $149,346
26 $669,072
38 $1,061,989
11 $575,778
10 $437,256
$129,500
$32,000
$7,130
$0
$20,450
$0
$10,000
$13,000
$5,356
$0
$0
$18,500
$86,851
$0
$47,000
$41,340
$0
$0
$10,000
$266,447
$213,650
$4,369
$1,000
$800
$50,000
$20,450
$0
$19,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$2,050
$10,000
$0
$0
$0
$28,000
$0
$0
$0
$30,919
$200,910
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0 $0
52  $2,326,840
20 $720,757
80 $2,468,769
31  $1,036,994
22 $481,030
37  $1,278,715

8 $240,754

0 $0
30 $811,602
18 $403,836

$0
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528 $14,994,706

Value of
Contracts
$3,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$23,765
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$2,110,078
$566,828
$4,750
$0
$0
$0
$28,950
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$988,820
$0
$0
$320,000
$800,700
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$191,839
$43,795
$6,102,810
$174,884
$440,094
$3,782,141
$170,839
$0
$1,355,811
$192,093
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

79 $17,301,197




